FEED ME BANQUET 430 | 390

SNRCKS & BITES

Canadian Oysters, Citrus Ponzu, Salmon Roe 70 ea
Prawn Miang, Pineapple, Chili Jam, Peanut, Fish Caramel 50 ea
Beef Rendang Spring Roll, Sambal Hijau 50 ea
Prawn Toast, Ginger, Sesame, Yuzu Mayo 95

Tempura Eggplant, Sweet & Sour, Szechuan (v) 60

SMALL PLATES

Tuna Sashimi, Green Nam Jim, Coconut, Pickle Cucumbers 130
Curious Burrata, Longtime Chili Crunch, Roti (v) 160
Chinese Style Smacked Cucumbers, Backhand Sauce 70
Fried Chicken, Rempah Spices, Curry Leaf, Sambal Mayo 90
Beef Tartare, Soy Cured Yolk, Salt & Vinegar Crisps 150
Pork & Prawn Dumplings, Black Vinegar, Szechuan Chili 90
Shiitake Potstickers, Water Chestnut, Truffle Mirin (v) 80
Cxunchy Asian Salad, Crispy Rice, Herbs, Sesame Dressing (v) 110

Duck Salad, Green Tomato, Rambutan, Pomelo,
Ginger Flower, Chili Plum Dressing 150

Cxrispy Pork Salad, Mint, Pickled Melon,
Roasted Rice, Larb Dressing 150

RIGE & NOODLES

Longtime Fried Rice, Scallops, Pork Char Siu,
Eggs, Snow Pea, Scallions 160

Chilled Szechuan Noodles, White Cut Chicken,
Strange Flavor Sauce 140

Pad Seuw, Hand Rolled Cheung Fun, Oyster Mushroom,
Gailaan, Kecap Manis (v) 120

Dxry Ramen, Tonkotsu Gravy, Roasted Marrow,
Smoked Tare, Ajitama Egg 180
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LARGE PLRATES

Charcoal Chicken, Cashew, Ginger, Lemongrass, Nuoc Cham 150

Pork Belly, Twice Cooked, Five Spice,
Tamarind Caramel, Pineapple 160

Cxrispy Duck, Master Stock, Tangerine, Thai Basil 290
Steamed Grouper, Dashi, Gingexr, Scallion 0il, Snow Peas 170
Braised Short Rib, Sweet Fish Sauce, Ajar Cucumber 220

Mapo Tofu, Tempura Enoki, Szechuan Chili Sauce,
Roasted Peanuts (v) 120

Hong Kong Style Char Siu, Ginger, Honey Glaze 160

500g Wagyu Strip, Tare, Ssamjang, Pickled Daikon 850

Red Curry of Grilled King Tiger Prawn,
Gailaan, Prawn Head 0il 180

Massaman Curxry of Beef Cheek, Matchstick Potato,
Shallots, Peanuts 250

Yellow Currxy of Charred Cabbage,
Roasted Cauliflower, Hexrbs (v) 140

Asian Greens 60 | House Roti 40 | Heritage Rice 40

DESSERT

LONGTIME MILLE - FEUILLE
vanilla cream rice pudding, miso caramel 80

YUZU PIE
yuzu curd, meringue, sorbet, sesame praline, almond crumble 80

MILK CHOCOLATE GANACHE
gelato, salted chocolate soil, chocolate caviar 80

GELATO | SORBET 50
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LUNCH SET | 195

choose one starter, main and sice

Tuna Sashimi, Green Nam Jim, Coconut, Pickle Cucumbers
Beef Rendang Spring Roll, Sambal Hijau

Tempura Eggplant, Sweet & Sour, Szechuan

Charxcoal Chicken, Cashew, Ginger, Lemongrass, Nuoc Cham
Pork Belly, Twice Cooked, Five Spice, Tamarind Caramel, Pineapple
Red Curry of Grilled King Tiger Prawn, Gailaan, Prawn Head 01il

Mapo Tofu, Tempura Enoki, Szechuan Chili Sauce, Roasted Peanuts

Asian Greens

Heritage Rice

WHRT WE'RE DRINKING

‘21 KNAPPSTEIN THE INSIDER Riesling, Clare Valley AUS 150
‘22 CHATAEU D'ASTROS ROSE LUNAR COLLECTION, Provence FRANCE 150

‘21 CLOS HENRI ESTATE PINOT NOIR, Marlborough NZ 160
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LOVE YOU LATER MARTINI ol | o
gin blend A

house vermouth
green mango
170

NEXT STOP: BANGKOK
scotch, lemon

ginger, coconut
mango sticky rice
i 160
‘f e
R D
\
MEAN AUNTY

rum, pandan
yogurt, lemon
pineapple
160

HOUSE NEGRONI
london dry gin
camparl coconut

mango vermouth
170

OLD FASHIONED PEELINGS

G
SING SING
-~ whiskey, aperol
LONGTIME GIMLET citrus, lychee soda
gin, lemongrass 160
lime, kemangi
160

e

P

)

e
7y EASY TIGER

KYOTO CRUSH pineapple rum
mint leaf cozrdial

vodka, sake, guava
passion fruit prosecco, sorbet
160 160

SAINTS OF SANCHEZ

——
bourbon, amaro, banana gochujang tequila
orange, chocolate SLEIGHT OF HAND coconut, agave, lime
170 espresso, sherry 160

white chocolate
170

ukic, o
”“‘J; N~
LT G&T
gin, citrus, tonic -
dashi cordial SCOOPY GANG
150 vodka, yuzu
elderflower
150
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EARLY JUNE

J

— blended scotch
MS. LEE DING earl grey, lemon
tequila, grapefruit 150
lemon, miso
150



BUBBLES

NV PROSECCO of the Month

NV LAZARUS PULP ‘THE ALTER EGO’' Natural, Bali INDO
NV MONTAUBRET ROSE, FRANCE

NV MONTAUBRET BRUT, FRANCE

NV JACQUESSON CUVEE 746, Ay FRANCE

NV BILLECART SALMON BRUT ROSE, Ay FRANCE
NV HENRI GIRAUD ESPIRIT MAGNUM, Ay FRANCE
NV CHANDON BRUT

‘13 TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE

Blanc de Blanc, Cote des Blancs, FRANCE

SAKE

KUROSAWA Junmai Kimoto 72CL, Rich & Dry

RYUJI

KONISHI SESSHU OTOKOYAMA Junmal Daignjyo 30CL, Light & Sweet

N KAKUSHI Ginjo Namachozo 72CL, Super Dry & Light

KUROSAWA Junmai Nigori, Cloudy Sake 30CL, Sweet & Umami

WHI

TES

RIESLINGS
The wine list is weighted towards this delicious grape variety
as it pairs perfectly with our food. Listed with crisp dry styles

and
our

‘21
'23
122
'21

‘23
'22
‘21

some slightly off dry. The acid balance is spot on with
snacks, bites, starters and salads.

KNAPPSTEIN THE INSIDER Riesling, Clare Valley AUS
FRITZ HAAG Riesling Kabinett, Mosel GERMANY
REICHSRAT VON BUHL BONE DRY WHITE, Pfalz GERMANY
EGON MULLER SCHARZOF Riesling QUALITATSWEIN,

Mosel GERMANY

D'ARENBERG DRY DAM Riesling, McLaren Vale AUS
GROSSET POLISH HILL Riesling, Clare Valley AUS

DR. L WEHLENER SONNENUHR RIESLING KABINETT, GERMANY

OTHER DRY STYLES AND AROMATICS

‘23
‘21
122
122
122
122
122
'23
122
121
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SEPP MOSER GRUNER VELTINER, Weinland AUSTRIA

MASI LEVARIE SOAVE CLASSICO, Veneto ITALY

VOYAGER ESTATE CHENIN BLANC, Margaret River AUS
FANTINI PINOT GRIGIO, Southern ITALY

LE ROSSE TOMMASSI PINOT GRIGIO, Delle Venezie ITALY
TELMO RODRIGUES BASA VERDEJO VIURA, Rueda SPAIN
VIETTI ROERO ARNEIS, Piedmont ITALY

MAS DE GAUSSAC GUILHEM WHITE, Languedoc FRANCE

OHAU GRAVELS WOVEN STONE SAUVIGNON BLANC, North Island NZ

CLOS HENRI ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough NZ

SUBJECT TO TAX AND SERVICES
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760

700
1,200
1,200
1,900
2,600
3,850
1,100
4,900

1,100
1,300
390
550

700
1,100
850
1,800

710
1,500
1,300

850
700
790
650
720
675
980
650
650
760

140

240

CARAFE
350
375

150

140

140



CHABLIS, TEXTURED WHITES

‘21

122
'22
'21
20

122
19
122

ROS
NV

122

'22

122
122

PLAN B MODERN WHITE CHARDONNAY, VIOGNIER
Frankland River AUS

JEAN CLAUDE BOISSET, Chablis FRANCE

BOUCHARD AINE ET FILS, Chablis FRANCE

MAISON JEAN LORON CHARDONNAY, Bourgogne FRANCE
BOUCHARD PERE ET FILS BEAUNE DU CHATEAU 1ler,
Beaune FRANCE

SHAW + SMITH CHARDONNAY, Adelaide Hills AUS
MICHAEL DAVID CHARDONNAY, Lodi USA

BOUCHARD AINE ET FILS, Meursault FRANCE

E

CAPRICE ROSE, Provence FRANCE

CHATAEU D'ASTROS LUNAR COLLECTION, Provence FRANCE
AIX ROSE, Provence FRANCE

WHISPERING ANGEL, Provence FRANCE

AIX ROSE MAGNUM, Provence FRANCE

NATURALS

'22

‘21
‘19
122
‘20

‘21
122

CLAUS PREISINGER ‘KALKUNDKIESEL' WHITE BLEND
Burgenland AUSTRIA

"ARAGONITE’ CHARDONNAY, Macon Cruzille FRANCE

KARIM VIONNET FLEURIE, Gamay Beaujolais FRANCE

GUT OGGAU WINFRED. THE ROSE, Weinland AUSTRIA

LA STOPPA “AGENO’ MALVASIA DI CANDIA,

Emilia Romagna ITALY

PARTIDA CREUS ‘TN’ TEMPRANILLO BLEND, Catalunya SPAIN
MATTHIEU BARRET Cotes Du Rhone ‘NO WINE'S LAND’ SYRAH

PINOTS, LIGHTER MORE VIBRANT REDS

‘21
18
122
122
‘17
21
‘20

‘21
122
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CLOS HENRI ESTATE PINOT NOIR, Marlborough NZ
ESCARPMENT “THE EDGE"” PINOT, Martinborough NZ

TE MATA GAMAY NOIR ESTATE VINEYARDS, Hawke's Bay NZ
FELTON ROAD BANNOCKBURN PINOT NOIR, Central Otago NZ
REMOISSENET PERE ET FILS, Gevrey-Chambexrtin FRANCE
DUCKHORN MIGRATION PINOT NOIR, Sonoma Coast USA
BOUCHARD PERE ET FILS BEAUNE DU CHATEAU 1ER CRU
Beaune FRANCE

BOUCHON PAIS VIEJO, Maule Valley CHILE

UMANI RONCHI PODERE, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo ITALY

SUBJECT TO TAX AND SERVICES
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810

9280
1,100
780
1,800

1,200
1,100
2,500

650
700
850
1,350
1,700

1,800

2,100
1,300
1,500
1,400

950
1,200

750
2,300

780
1,900
2,500
1,600
1,800

700
600

150

160



MEDIUM, DRY, JUICY

‘21 MAS DE GAUSSAC GUILHEM RED, Languedoc FRANCE 650
‘21 REMOLE SANGIOVESE, Tuscany ITALY 650
‘21 BRUNO GIACOSA BARBERA D'ALBA, Piemonte ITALY 1,800
20 ALTA MORA ETNA ROSSO NERELLO MASCALESE, Etna ITALY 950
22 BRUNO GIACOSA DOLCETTO D'ALBA, Piemonte ITALY 1,250
19 CASTELLO DI FONTERUTOLI POGGIO BADIOLA SANGIO BLEND 800
Chianti ITALY

POLISHED AND POWERFUL

19 PIO CESARE BAROLO DOCG, Barolo ITALY 2,800
‘18 ENRICO SERAFINO SANAVENTO BARBERA DOCG, Barbaresco ITALY 1,800
‘12 BORGOGNO BAROLO CANUBI, Barolo ITALY 3,200
‘22 PIO CESARE IL NEBBIO, Langhe ITALY 1,100
ON THE HEAVIER SIDE

22 VIGNETI ZABU, NERO D'AVOLA DOC, Sicilia ITALY 650
22 MARCHESE ANTINORI TORMARESCA NEPRICA PRIMITIVO, Puglia ITALY 700
18 VALDEMONTE RIOJA CRIANZA TEMPRANILLO, Rioja SPAIN 600
‘19 CRAGGY RANGE MERLOT GIMBLETT GRAVELS, Martinborough NZ 1,100
21 ORNELLAIA LA VOLTE MERLOT, Toscana ITALY 1,400
22 MI TERRUNO MALBEC, Mendoza ARGENTINA 650
22 EL VINCULO TEMPRANILLO Crianza Meseta Central SPAIN 850

SHIRAZ, BLENDS, CABS

‘19 HOB NOB BY GEORGES DUBOEUF SHIRAZ, Vin de France FRANCE 650
‘21 MOLLY DOOKER THE BOXER SHIRAZ, McLaren Vale AUS 1,200
21 CHATEAU TANUNDA GRAND BAROSSA SHIRAZ, Barossa Valley AUS 1,400
18 MICHAEL DAVID 6TH SENSE SYRAH, Lodi USA 1,300
21 PERRIN ET FILS LES SINARDS, Chateau Neuf Du Pape FRANCE 1,600
‘20 DOMAIN ANN GROS & JP TOLLOT LES CARRETALS, 1,600
Minervois FRANCE
20 PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ, South AUS 3,100
‘18 HEARTLAND CAB SAUVIGNON, Langhorne Creek AUS 850
‘21 GAJA MARCANDA PROMIS IGT, Toscana ITALY 1,600
‘20 TENUTA SAN GUIDO GUIDALBERTO, Toscana ITALY 3,200
17 TENUTA SAN GUIDO LE DIFESE, Toscana ITALY 1,800
‘20 MOSS WOOD CAB SAUV, Margaret River AUS 2,700
17 CHATEAU LE GAY, Pomerol FRANCE 3,800
‘20 MARCHESI ANTINORI TIGNANELLO, Toscana ITALY 2,900
AFTERS
‘20 NIVOLE MOSCATO D'ASTI, ITALY (90ml) 520
‘20 CHATEAU DE ROLLAND, Sauternes FRANCE (90ml) 1,100
23 BODEGAS TRADICION PEDRO XIMINEZ VOS 20.YO (50ml) 200
SHIFUKU NO KAORI PLUM LIQUEUR (50ml) 80
G 1T
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VODKR

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT ELYX
ABSOLUT MANDRINE
HAKU VODKA

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY GIN
TANQUERAY NO 10

FOUR PILLARS YUZU

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF
FOUR PILLARS SPICED NEGRONI
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
PEDDLERS SHANGHAI GIN

ROKU JAPANESE GIN

KI NO BI SEI KYOTO DRY GIN
SIPSMITH SLOE GIN

MALFY GIN ROSA

MONKEY 47 DRY GIN
HENDRICK'S

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM
DIPLIMATICO MANTUANO

LIQUORS

MIDORI

COINTREAU

APEROL

LIMO APERITIVO

CAMPARI

ST.GERMAIN

LUXARDO MARASCHINO

DISARONNO AMARETTO

GALLIANO L'AUTENTICO

PUNT E MES

ANTICA FORMULA SWEET VERMOUTH
AMARO MONTENEGRO

FERNET BRANCA

FERNET BRANCA MENTHA

RICARD PASTIS MARSEILLE
FONTAINE ABSINTHE VERTE
BODEGAS TRADICION FIND VIEJO
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1oz
20
145
105
20
125

145

85
155
155
155
165
110
130
210
120
120
190
160

85
140
135

95
130
120

80
85
35
65
95
140
80
105
105
75
80
95
95
95
85
140

20z
155
245
175
150
210

245
145
260
260
260
280
190
225
360
205
200
325
275

140
240
235
165
220
210

135
140

20
105
165
240
135
180
175
125
140
160
160
160
145
240
140

BTL

2,050

2,050

1,450

2,150

1,700
1,600



TEQUILR | MEZCAL

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

CODIGO 1530 CRISTALINO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL ESPADIN 8
KOCH EL MEZCAL ENSAMBLE

KOCH EL MEZCAL ESPADIN JAYACATLAN

0JO DE DIOS MEZCAL ESPADIN JOVEN 100%

MONTELOBOS MEZCAL PECHUGA

WHISK”E™Y

JAMESON

REDBREAST 12.YO0

CANADIAN CLUB

KNOB CREEK RYE

BULLEIT RYE

RUSSELL'S RESERVE 10.YO

GENTLEMANS JACK

MAKER'S MARK

BUFFALO TRACE

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED MALT
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS MIZUNARA CASK

LARK CLASSIC CASK SINGLE MALT

JURA SINGLE MALT 12.YO

ABERLOUR SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT 12.YO
GLENLIVET SINGLE MALT 15.YO
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN SINGLE MALT SHERRY OAK 12.YO0
THE MACALLAN SINGLE MALT DOUBLE CASK 18.YO0

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
THE YUZA SINGLE MALT FIRST EDITION

COGNRAGC | BRANDY

COURVOISIER VSOP

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

PISCO 1615 PURO QUEBRANTA
COCCHI GRAPPA BIANCA
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1oz
150
130
195
300
215
235
210
435
180
225
235
145
285

110
215

85
125
115
175
125
125
125
150
115
280
135
355
215
360
255
140
290
030
285
230
400

135
300
290
115
140

202
260
215
330
595
365
400
360
865
305
385
405
245
485

190
370
145
215
190
300
215
215
215
255
190
555
230
605
370
715
430
240
575
2,060
570
390
800

235
600
575
195
240

BTL

4,500
7,400

3,300

10,800

1,800

6,900
1,900

3,350

6,700

9,300

7,000



